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Schedule E: Itemization of Loans Received 
 
Full Name of Lender and Address

Full Name of Co-Borrower, Guarantor or Endorser 
Address

Date 
Received

Amount of 
Loan This 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

Patton, Olivia  
138 Goodman Street 
A 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

10/31/2019 $1,000.00 $0.00
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